WINELIST

The world of wine has never been as diverse and exciting as it is
right now. Our wine list is designed to help you explore this world
together with us. We focus mainly on Europe, but we’re not afraid to

offer exceptional wines from the other side of the world as well.

We search for the best winemakers so we can share their finest wines
with you. These winemakers we seek, more often than not, are
producing organic or biodynamic, to create a wine truly representing

its origin.

In our wine cellar we have many wines with just a few bottles in the
cellar, we will let you know when it’s the last one (lucky you!).

Santé!

All our prices are in €.



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

Cava, Penedés, Brut Nature, Reserva, Vins el Cep
Champagne, Brut, Racines, Sylvie Moreau

WHITE

Hondarribi Zuri, Getariako Txakolina, Adur
Chardonnay, Mergelland, Domein de Wijngaardsberg

ROSE

Bidaia, Getariako Txakolina, Inazio Urruzola

RED

Vin de Pays de Vaucluse, Domaine du Pesquier
Zweigelt, Burgenland, Judith Beck

SWEET & FORTIFIED

Sherry, Manzanilla, Callejuela

Ruby Port, Douro, Quinta do Bom Dia

Tawny Port, Douro, Quinta do Bom Dia

10 Year 0l1ld Tawny Port, Douro, Quinta do Bom Dia

CORAVIN

Chinon, La Cbte, Domaine des Bernard

Bourgogne, Le Haut des Champs, Jean-Marc Pillot
Rioja, Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lépez de Heredia
Haut-Médoc, Chdteau Sociando-Mallet

Gl.125ml/Bottle

2021
2022

2023

2023
2020

2023
2022
2012
2017

10/50
17/85

7/35
10/50

7/35

8/42
9/45

13
13
18
21



SOMMELIER SELECTION - BY THE GLASS

WINE PAIRING
10 - 125ml/ 7 - 75ml

Bical & Arinto, D.N.M.C., Bairrada, Filipa Pato & William Wouters 2024

Riesling, Extra Brut, Pfalz, Weingut von Winning

La Vigne de Papa, Cbte du Rhéne, Oratoire St. Martin

Rayos Uva, Rioja, Olivier Riviere

Barbera d’Alba, Costa Bruna, Poderi Colla
Rivesaltes ‘15’, Maison Parcé Freéeres
Jurancon, Ballet d’Octobre, Domaine Cauhapé

NON ALCOHOLIC

Sekt Alkoholfrei, Hochriegl

Riesling, Mosel, Geierslay

Hop - Szechuan pepper, Nol, Feral

Black pepper - Thyme - Oak, No3, Feral

SOMMELTIER SELECTION

WHITE

Riesling, Von den Terrassen, Mosel, Knebel
Bourgogne Aligoté, Fanny Sabre

Ddo, Vinhas Velhas, Antonio Madeira
Improvisacidé, Enric Soler

RED

Pinot Noir, Crindael Pietershof
Nebbiolo d’Alba, Drago, Piemonte, Poderi Colla

BOTTLES

N.V.
2024
2023
2022
N.V.
2021

10
10

2022
2022
2022
2023

2020
2022

50
60
58
85

58
50



SPARKLING

France
Champagne

Soliste, ler Cru Pierry, Extra Brut, Jean-Marc Séleque

Le Varlan, Blanc de Noirs, Brut, Michel Gonet

Les 3 Terroirs, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut, Michel Gonet
Les Murgiers, Extra Brut, Francis Boulard

Rosé de Saignée, Brut Nature, Francis Boulard

Les 2 Terroirs Rosé, Grand Cru Verzy, Extra Brut, Adrien Renoir
Edition 11, Extra Brut, Sylvie Moreau

Vielle Vigne de Levant, Grand Cru, Brut, Larmandier-Bernier
L'Esprit, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Brut, Pierre Péters
Les Montjolys Cuvée Spéciale, Brut, Pierre Péters

Les Chétillons Cuvée Spéciale, Brut, Pierre Péters

Brut, Dom Pérignon

Grande Cuvée, 172éme Edition, Brut, Krug

Germany

Detonation, Mosel, Extra Brut, Immich Batterieberg
Jour Fixe, Mosel, Brut Nature, Rosé, Immich Batterieberg

Other

Pinot, Belgié&, Brut, Aldeneyck

Rosé Sekt, Reserve, Brut, Briindlmayer

Turdé d’en Mota-Corpinnat, Gran Reserva, Brut Nature, Recaredo
Kent, Blanc de Blancs, Gusbourne

Kent, Rosé, Gusbourne

2018
N.V.
N.V.
N.V.
2017
N.V.
N.V.
2014
2016
2014
2012
2015
N.V.

2019
2020

N.V.
N.V.
2010
2019
2018

165
75

85

105
135
135
160
275
195
495
510
300
395

55
68

50
78
250
125
120



WHITE WINES

Netherlands

Riesling, Mergelland, Apostelhoeve
Auxerrois, Mergelland, Apostelhoeve
Chardonnay, Mergelland, Wijngaardsberg

Belgium

Pinot Blanc, Wild, Pietershof
Chardonnay, Wild, Pietershof

United Kingdom

Chardonnay, Guinevere, Kent, Gusbourne

Germany

Riesling, Von den Terrassen, Mosel, Knebel

Riesling, Enkircher Steffensberg, Mosel, Immich-Batterieberg
Riesling, Schonfels GG, No 11, Saar, Peter Lauer
Riesling, Monzinger Halenberg, Nahe, Weingut Hees
Riesling, Frithlingsplatzchen GG, Nahe, Emrich Schénleber
Riesling, Kupfergrube GG, Nahe, Gut Hermannsberg
Riesling, von der Fels, Rheinhessen, Weingut Keller
Sylvaner, Feuervogel, Rheinhessen, Weingut Keller
Riesling, Hipping GG, Rheinhessen, Kihling-Gillot
Silvaner, Vdgelein Erste Lage, Franken, Helmut Christ
Riesling, Pur mineral, Franken, Fiirst

Riesling, Nussbien Erste Lage, Pfalz, Weingut von Winning
Weissburgunder, Aus den Lagen, Pfalz, Weingut Christmann
Weissburgunder, Ihringer Winklerberg 1G, Baden, Dr. Heger
Chardonnay, Gras im Ofen GG, Baden, Dr. Heger

Gutedel, Baden, Ziereisen

Austria

Griiner Veltliner, Ried Klostersatz, Wachau, Pichler-Krutzler
Griner Veltliner, Aus den Garten, Federspiel, Wachau, Nikolaihof
Riesling, Zier, Federspiel, Wachau, Mathias Hirtzberger
Riesling, Federspiel, Late Release, Wachau, Nikolaihof

Balztanz, Von der Vogelwaide

Koreaa, Burgenland, Judith Beck

Switzerland

Fendant, Coteaux de Plamont, Valais, Marie Thérese Chappaz

2022
2023
2022

2020
2022

2022

2022
2020
2022
2021
2020
2017
2020
2021
2017
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2021

2022
2023
2022
2016
2022
2023

2022

45
40
55

55
60

95

50
58
98
70
140
140
110
155
130
40
56
55
65
55
85
60

55
65
70
155
72
55

100



France

Alsace

Pinot Gris, Sous les Coudriers, Hunter McKirdy
Riesling, Grand Cru Kessler, Heisse Wanne, Domaine Dirler-Cadé

Loire

Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Les Pieds sur Terre, Ménard-Gaborit
Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Excelsior, Domaine Luneau-Papin
Muscadet Sevre et Maine, Excelsior, Domaine Luneau-Papin
Chenin Blanc, Domaine Clau de Nell

Coteau du Houet, La Ferme de la Sansonnieéere

Saumur, Magniacus, Domaine Regnier-David

Saumur, Terres, Domaine des Roches Neuves

Saumur, Clos Romans, Domaine des Roches Neuves

Chinon, La Cbdte, Domaine des Bernard

Montlouis-sur-Loire, Le Grand Clos, Le Rocher des Violettes
Sauvignon Blanc, Touraine, Domaine Jacky Marteau

Sancerre, Le Paradis, Domaine du Nozay

Burgundy

Chablis, Domaine Gérard Duplessis

Chablis, Domaine Pattes Loup

Chablis, ler Cru Les Vaillons 'Vieilles Vignes', Samuel Billaud
Chablis, Grand Cru Bougros, Samuel Billaud

Chablis, Grand Cru Les Clos, Domaine Gérard Duplessis

Bourgogne Aligoté, Fanny Sabre

Bourgogne, Fanny Sabre

Bourgogne, Le Haut des Champs, Jean-Marc Pillot

Bourgogne, Maison Henri et Gilles Buisson

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Domaine Berthelemot

Sous le Chéteau, Saint-Romain, Maison Henri et Gilles Buisson
Meursault, Saint Christophe, Domaine de Montille

Meursault, Les Gruyaches, Jean-Philippe Fichet

Meursault, Domaine Roulot

Puligny-Montrachet, Frangois Carillon

Puligny-Montrachet, ler Cru Le Cailleret, Domaine de Montille
Puligny-Montrachet 'Les Enseignieres', Francois Carillon
Puligny-Montrachet, ler Cru Les Folatieres, Dom. Bachelet-Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru Les Referts, Domaine Bachelet-Monnot
Puligny-Montrachet, ler Cru Les Folatieres, Frangois Carillon
Chassagne-Montrachet, ler Cru En Remilly, Domaine Philippe Colin

Chassagne-Montrachet, Clos de la Maltroie, Domaine Michel Niellon

Bouzeron, Les Corderes, Paul et Marie Jacqueson
Macon-Pierreclos, Deuxieme Vendange de Chavigne, Guffens-Heynen

Pouilly-Fuissé, Cuvée Unique, Guffens-Heynen

2023
2020

2021
2005
2020
2020
2022
2020
2018
2020
2023
2021
2023
2022

2022
2018
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2020
2019
2018
2022
2020
2021
2020
2020
2022
2020
2019
2022
2021

2021

72
95

45
135
70
110
160
65
130
140
65
60
40
55

68

125
145
250
200
60

75

75

65

325
125
195
205
575
195
370
240
325
310
295
250
220
58

170

250



Jura

Savagnin Ouillé, Draine, Clos des Grives
Savagnin Oxydatif, Solitaire, Clos des Grives

Chardonnay, Rose Massale, Arbois, Bénédicte & Stéphane Tissot

Chardonnay Ouillé, En Chalasse, Domaine Labet
Chardonnay, Les Chamois du Paradis, Domaine Ganevat
Savagnin, Antide, Domaine Ganevat

Chardonnay, En Billat, Domaine Ganevat
Chédteau-Chalon, Domaine des Carlines (620ml)

Bordeaux

C de Sec, Chéteau Closiot
Pessac-Léognan, Graves, Chédteau La Mission Haut-Brion

Rhoéne

Petit Ours, Domaine du Coulet

Viognier, La Champine, Jean-Michel Gerin

Condrieu, Domaine André Perret

Condrieu, Les Chaillées de L’Enfer, Domaine Georges Vernay
Condrieu, Coteau de Vernon, Domaine Georges Vernay

Hermitage, Domaine Jean-Louis Chave

Other France

Saint Guilhem-le-Désert, Cité d'Aniane, Mas de Daumas Gassac

2022
2017
2021
2021
2019
2020
2020
2016

2023
2015

2022
2022
2022
2020
2020
2018

2020

65

75

165
180
175
195
185
150

60
1050

48
55
135
210
295
500

160



Italy

Manzoni Bianco, Fontanasanta, Dolomiti, Foradori

Pinot Grigio, Fuoripista Anfora, Dolomiti, Foradori
Chardonnay, Doran, Riserva, Alto Adige, Cantina Andrian
Chardonnay, Friuli Isonzo, Vie di Romans

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Marche, Andrea Felici
Soave Classico, Suavia

Soave Classico, Monte Carbonare, Suavia

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo, Valentini

Etna, Buonora, Sicilia, Tenuta Tascante

Spain

Albarifio, Xion, Rias Baixas, Attis

Albarifio, Sal da Terra, Val do Salnés, Rias Baixas, E. Pomares
Godello, Ribeiro, Coto de Gomariz

Priorat, Quars, El Mas de L'A

Rioja, Abel Mendoza

Rioja, 5 varietales, Abel Mendoza

Rioja, Mirando al Sur, Olivier Riviere

Vino de la Tierre de Castilla y Léon, Ossian

Improvisacié, Enric Soler

Nun Vinya dels Taus, Enric Soler

Vijariego Blanco, Gran Canaria, Tameran

Portugal

Douro, Guru, Wine & Soul

Ddo, Vinhas Velhas, Antonio Madeira

Bairrada, Nossa Calcario, Filipa Pato & William Wouters
Alentejano, Palpite, Anténio Macanita

2023
2022
2021
2023
2023
2023
2022
2020
2024

2023
2023
2022
2022
2023
2023
2020
2022
2023
2023
2022

2023
2022
2023
2023

50
70
88
78
45
48
58
285
55

40
75
40
65
60
85
145
115
85
155
90

105
58
75
75



South-Africa

Lindi Carien, Western Cape, Franco Lourens
Aristagos, Swartland, David & Nadia
Chenin Blanc, Rondevlei, Swartland, David & Nadia

USA

Chardonnay, St Rita Hills, Sanford & Benedict, Sandhi

Argentina

Chardonnay, Mainqué, Bodegas Chacra

2022
2023
2022

2021

2022

60
60
150

110

100



RED WINES

Belgium

Pinot Noir, Crindael Pietershof

United Kingdom

Pinot Noir, Kent, Gusbourne

Spatburgunder,
Spatburgunder,
Spatburgunder,
Spatburgunder,

Germany

Ahr, Kleine Kammer, Adeneuer

Réserve, Rheinhessen, Weingut Keller
Merdinger Biihl, Baden, Dr. Heger (1500ml)
Schulen, Baden, Ziereisen

Austria

Zweigelt, Burgenland, Judith Beck

Switzerland

Grain Pinot, Charrat, Valais, Marie Thérese Chappaz

2020

2022

2023
2020
2018
2017

2020

2021

58

95

70
140
75
60

45

145



Cabernet Franc,
Saumur-Champigny,
Saumur-Champigny,
Saumur-Champigny,

Chinon, Les Charmes,
Chinon, Clos de la
Chinon,

Hautes Cbtes de Nuits,

Bourgogne, Domaine
Gevrey-Chambertin,
Chambolle-Musigny,
Chambolle-Musigny,
Chambolle-Musigny,
Chambolle-Musigny,
Morey-St-Denis, GC
Vosne-Romanée,

Vosne-Romanée,

Nuits-Saint-Georges,
Nuits-Saint-Georges,

Les Poyeux,
Outre Terre,
La Marginale,

Clos du Chéne Vert,

Grand Cru
Grand Cru

France
Loire

Domaine Clau de Nell

Domaine des Sables Verts
Domaine des Roches Neuves
Domaine des Roches Neuves
Domaine Charles Joguet

Dioterie, Domaine Charles Joguet

Domaine Charles Joguet

Burgundy

Domaine Berthaut Gerbet
de Montille
Gr.

Anne en Hervé Sigaut

Cru Charmes-Chambertin, Dom. David Duband

Derriere le Four, Anne en Hervé Sigaut
ler Cru Les Groseilles, Anne en Hervé Sigaut
ler Cru Les Sentiers, Domaine David Duband
Clos de la Roche, Dom. Coquard-Loison-Fleurot
Echezeaux, Domaine David Duband
Echezeaux, Dom. Coquard-Loison-Fleurot

ler Cru Aux Thorey, Domaine David Duband

ler Cru Proces, Domaine David Duband
Domaine Tollot-Beaut

Domaine des Croix

Domaine de Montille

Bas des Teurons, Domaine des Croix
Domaine de Montille

Fanny Sabre

Beaujolais

Corton, Grand Cru,

Corton, Grand Cru Les Greves,
Corton, Grand Cru Clos du Roi,
Beaune, ler Cru Le

Volnay, ler Cru Champans,
Monthélie, Les Sous Roches,

La Pére, La Famille K

Morgon,

Javernieres Les Impénitents,

Dom. Louis Claude Desvigne

2019
2021
2019
2020
2016
2019
2019

2022
2021
2014
2021
2019
2018
2016
2019
2016
2020
2016
2016
2018
2020
2017
2019
2017
2018

2020
2022

75
45
105
105
85
130
130

65

75

370
125
155
190
290
525
350
525
290
290
195
260
295
125
215
80

45
180



Haut-Médoc,
St-Julien, La
Saint-Julien,

Pauillac, ler
Pauillac, ler
Pauillac, ler

Margaux,

Pessac-Léognan,

Saint-Emilion,
Saint-Emilion,
Saint-Emilion,
Saint-Emilion,
Pomerol,
Pomerol,
Pomerol,
Pomerol,

Cbébtes du Rhobne,

Cote-Rotie,
Cote-Rotie,
Cote-Rotie,
Hermitage,

Cornas,

Saint Guilhem-

Domaine de la

ler Grand Cru Classé,

La Landonne,
La Landonne,

Brisse Cailloux,

Bordeaux

Chéteau Sociando-Mallet

Croix de Beaucaillou, 2éme vin Ch.Ducru-Beaucaillou
Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou
Rothschild
(release 2016)

Rothschild

2me Grand Cru Classé,
Chéteau Lafite
Chéteau Latour

Classé,
Classé,
Classé,

Grand Cru
Grand Cru
Grand Cru Chéteau Mouton
Chéteau Margaux
ler Grand Cru Classé,

Annonce,

Chateau Haut-Brion
2éme vin Chéteau Bélair-Monange
Chapelle d'Ausone, 2iéme vin Chateau Ausone
ler Grand Cru Classé A, Chateau Ausone

ler Grand Cru Classé B(now A), Chiteau Figeac

Chéteau Certan de May
Chéteau La Fleur-Pétrus
Chateau Trotanoy

Chéteau Latour a Pomerol

Rhoéne

No wine’s land, Matthieu Barret
Domaine René Rostaing
Domaine René Rostaing

Domaine Georges Vernay
Domaine Jean-Louis Chave

Matthieu Barret

Other France

le-Désert, Cité d'Aniane, Mas de Daumas Gassac

Grange des Peres

Domaine de Trévallon

2017
2016
2015
2013
2000
2011
2006
2011
2016
2016
2007
2018
2016
2017
2017
2019

2022
2018
2019
2019
2018
2020

2020
2020
2000

105
150
380
890
1750
850
1000
900
145
495
1070
565
330
460
450
180

55
310
275
295
360
95

110
195
250



Italy

Teroldego, Dolomiti, Foradori

Barbera d’Alba, Falletto, Piemonte, Bruno Giacosa

Barbera d’Alba, Piemonte, Trediberri

Nebbiolo d’Alba, Drago, Piemonte, Poderi Colla

Barbaresco, Asili Riserva, Piemonte, Produttori di Barbaresco
Barbaresco, Montestefano Riserva, Piemonte, Produ. di Barbaresco
Barbaresco, Roncaglie Riserva, Piemonte, Poderi Colla
Barbaresco, Falletto, Piemonte, Bruno Giacosa

Barolo, Berri, Piemonte, Trediberri

Barolo, Bussia, Dardi Le Rose, Piemonte, Poderi Colla
Valpolicella Ripasso, Veneto, Adalia

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto, Villa Spinosa
Chianti Classico, Toscana, Castell’in Villa

Toscana, Massa Vecchia

Toscana, Montevertine

Toscana, Tignanello, Antinori

Toscana, Testamatta, Bibi Graetz

Bolgheri Sassicaia, Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido

Brunello di Montalcino, Toscana, Salicutti

Etna, Ciauria, Sicilia, Pietro Caciorgna

Etna, Ghaia Nera, Sicilia, Tenuta Tascante

2022
2020
2023
2022
2020
2020
2015
2001
2021
2017
2022
2021
2019
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2019
2023
2022

48
105
40
50
135
135
185
605
95
175
60
85
62
75
155
325
215
495
175
48
60



Spain

Ribeira Sacra, Camifio Real, Guimaro

Priorat, Racorell, El Mas de L'A

Priorat, Vi de Vila Gratallops, Alvaro Palacios
Priorat, Clos Martinet, Clos Martinet

Rioja, Abel Mendoza

Rioja, Grano a Grano, Abel Mendoza

Rioja, Reserva, Vifia Alberdi, La Rioja Alta
Rioja, Reserva, Vifia Tondonia, Lépez de Heredia
Ribera del Duero, Fuente del Zorro, Magna Vides
Ribera del Duero, Bancales del Sardal, Magna Vides
Sierra Gredos, El Mentridano, Dani Landi

Sierra Gredos, Las Uva de la Ira, Dani Landi
Tadganan, Tenerife, Envinate

Benje, Tenerife, Envinate

Portugal

Douro, Monte Medo Vinha dos Novos, Quinta do Vale Meédo
Ddo, Vinhas Velhas, Antonio Madeira

Alentejano, Palpite, Antdénio Maganita

2021
2019
2021
2021
2020
2021
2020
2012
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2020
2023

40
55
105
170
75
128
60
105
195
220
45
55
58
45

90
50
80



Lebanon

Chéteau Musar

South-Africa

Cabernet Franc, Stellenbosch, Damascene

Pinot
Pinot
Pinot
Pinot

Pinot
Pinot

Noir,
Noir,
Noir,

Noir,

Noir,

Noir,

USA

Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon, Evening Land

St. Rita Hills, California, Sandhi

St. Rita Hills, California, Domaine de la Cbte

St. Rita Hills, Bloomsfield, Calif., Dom. de la Cote

Argentina

Barda, Bodegas Chacra
Cincuenta y Cinco, Bodegas Chacra

2012

2022

2022
2022
2021
2021

2022
2022

205

80

100
95

145
195

55
105



SWEET WINES

Germany

Riesling, Winninger Uhlen, Auslese, Knebel (375ml)

France

Sauternes, Chateau de Fargues

Sauternes, Chiteau de Fargues (375ml)

Sauternes, Chateau de Fargues

Sauternes, Chéateau de Fargues (375ml)

Sauternes, Chateau de Fargues

Sauternes, Premier Cru Classé Supérieur, Chéteau Yquem

2021

1997
1998
1998
2002
2005
2005

85

170
85
180
85
195
1250



